
Sunset Lodges on Lake Winnipesaukee 
 

Location:   17 Tuftonboro Neck Road 

Tuftonboro, NH 
 

Mailing Address: 17 Tuftonboro Neck Road 

Mirror Lake, NH 03853 
 

Phone:  (603) 569-2636 
 

Email:  reservations@sunsetlodges.com 

2026 Rates 
High Season Friday, May 29, 2026 through Sunday, September 6, 2026 

(Minimum one week reservation required – Saturday to Saturday) 
 

Lodge $/Weekly ($/Night) 

Cabin 1 (One Bedroom) 2415 (345) 

Cabin 2, 3 & 4 (Two Bedrooms) 2870 (410) 

Cabin 5 (One Bedroom Deluxe) 2800 (400) 

Cabin 6 (Two Bedroom Deluxe) 2870 (410) 

Cabin 7 (Three Bedroom Deluxe) 3535 (505) 
 

Mid-Season  Friday, April 17, 2026 through Thursday, May 28, 2026 and 

Monday, September 7, 2026 through Sunday, October 25, 2026 
 

Lodge $/Night $/Night for 2 - 3 Nights $/Night for 4+ Nights 

Cabin 1 (One Bedroom) 320 295 275 

Cabin 2, 3 & 4 (Two Bedrooms) 380 350 330 

Cabin 5 (One Bedroom Deluxe) 360 330 310 

Cabin 6 (Two Bedroom Deluxe) 380 350 330 

Cabin 7 (Three Bedroom Deluxe) 440 410 390 
 

Low Season Sunday, January 1, 2026 through Thursday, April 16, 2026 and 
       Monday, October 26, 2026 through Thursday, May 6, 2027 

(N/A = Not available - seasonal cabin/not winterized) 
 

Lodge $/Night $/Night for 2 - 3 Nights $/Night for 4+ Nights 

Cabin 1 (One Bedroom) N/A N/A N/A 

Cabin 2, 3 & 4 (Two Bedrooms) N/A N/A N/A 

Cabin 5 (One Bedroom Deluxe) 285 245 225 

Cabin 6 (Two Bedroom Deluxe) 305 265 245 

Cabin 7 (Three Bedroom Deluxe) 365 325 305 
 

 

SunsetLodges.com 


